ST TR	NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR  EPAHN TAYLOR NEAL  ACY ANN PRAZAK  Name of Grantee  EPHAN TAYLOR NEAL  Name of Taxpayer  COTATUS Lopez  Name of Person Preparing Dee	303 Buckthorn Address  303 Buckthorn Address  1718 S. Ashla		60162 <b>Zip</b> 60162 <b>Zip</b> 60608
ST TR	EPAHN TAYLOR NEAL  ACY ANN PRAZAK  Name of Grantee  EPHAN TAYLOR NEAL  Name of Taxpayer	303 Buckthorn Address 303 Buckthorn	<b>K</b>	<b>Zip</b> 60162
ST TR	EPAHN TAYLOR NEAL  ACY ANN PRAZAK  Name of Grantee  EPHAN TAYLOR NEAL	303 Buckthorn Address	<b>K</b>	Zip
ST	EPAHN TAYLOR NEAL ACY ANN PRAZAK	303 Buckthorn		
ST	EPAHN TAYLOR NEAL			
,		- THE DELOW ALL SA		
	**************************	PRINT NAME BELOW ALL ST	GNATURES.	
		***************************************	**********	96
	***************************************			503
1	MARIA GARZA			itz
	Maria Garza	(Seal)	(Seal)	86215096
D	ATED this16.th	day of MAY	86	-
			0,	
1.4	aws of the State of Illinois.		14	
	ereby releasing and waiving an ing	and by virtue of the	e Homestead Exemption	
	S 10 11432			•
	STAMP MAY29'86	50		•
	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION	N TAX	and the second	
	Const. C	0/2		
	P.I.N. 15-17-109-012			
	HILLS	100102-1375		
		uckchorne ide, 171. 60162-1375		
		Ö		
	Cook County, Illinois.	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	,,	
	the plat thereof recorder			
	Section 17 (seventien), T (twelve), East of the (3r	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>-</del>	
	a Subdivision in the Nort		<del>-</del>	
	Lot 16 (sixtern) in Block			
1	to-wit:			
•	of theCITY ofHILLSIDE the following described Real Estate	County of COOK Sta	of ILLINOIS	
•	CONVEY and WARRANT to ST AS. JOINT, TENANTS, AND, NOT, AS	EPHEN TAYLOR NEAL and TENANTS IN COMMON.	TRACY ANN PRAZAK,	
•	and other good and valuable consi	iderations in hand paid.		
	of the CITYof CHICAGO for and in consideration of TEN	County of	ate of ILLINOIS	3
			***	
	THE GRANTORMARIA.GAR	ZA. DIVORCED AND NOT S	INCE REMARRIED	
	CHICAGO, IL. 6060/			
	ADDRESS  100 E. RANDOLPH - SUIT	£ 5900	8621509	6
,	KIRKLAND + ELLIS		6	
	ROGER J. BREJCHA ESC	).		
	MADOTO:	WARKAIN T DE		

name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument: (Ch.115: 9.3) BCX RECORDERS

C86422 142

259 ATTAL RUNCK TO TRESINA

## STATE OF COOK SEE CIAL COPY

44

State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that REMARRIED	MARIA GARZA, DIVORCED AND NOT SINCE
personally known to me to be the same person.	whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument.
appeared before me this day in person and a	acknowledged that SHE signed, sealed and delivered the said
instrument as HER free and voluntary act.	t, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
waiver of the right of homestead.	
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	16th day of MAY 1986
(Im/ress Seal Here)	Relieve Mais dutado
Or Or	Commission Expires 10/11/89
	DEPT-01: RECORDING : \$1 T#9999 TRAN 0996 05/30/86 10:16:6
DE STATEMENT OF EXEMPTI	DEPT-01: RECORDING \$1  T#4444 TRAN 0446 05/30/86 10:16:6  #6307 # D #-B&-215096  State of Illinois EPARTMENT OF REVENUE TON UNDER REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX ACT ats a transaction exempt under provisions of Paragraph., Section 4,
Of the Real Datate Timbre Tax Act.	Dated this day of 19
	Signature of Buyer-Sellar or their Representative  MARIA GARZ  TO  TRACY ANN PRAZAK
	RANTY DEED  ROW  MARIA GARZA  TO  TAYLOR NEAL  NO PRAZAK

270-7 HEV 5/74

11.00